
LOT 12 BLOCK B WEST LAKE CITY HI

WD 982-125, WD 1012-2057, WD 115

HERNANDEZ-BENITEZ JAUN C
306 NW ASTOR WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02516-001
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06
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2
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0

41,205

1483/661 1/19/2023 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES FAMILY LIVING T

HERNANDEZ-BENITEZ J

1158/2152 9/18/2008 WD Q I 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTY & VINCENT SKE

JONES FAMILY LIVING
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000045491 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2022

HX Base Yr

304 NW ASTOR WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,071 59.9250 35.96 38,513 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 14,729

UST 104 45 47 676

1,128 1,071 15,405

BAS= W14 N8 W35 UST= W13 S8 E13 N8$ S8 W13 S12 E62 N12$ .
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14

8

35

8

13

12
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12
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13

8

13

8

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


